
2015 USA State Championships 

Compiled by Larry Hodges - email if you have corrections/additions 

 

State   Has? Dates  Contact   Email      

Alabama  Y May 16, 2015 Mike Wetzel  mikepong@yahoo.com 

Alaska  

Arizona    Y May 2-3, 2015 Jay Turberville  pttc@studio522.com 

Arkansas   Y Jan. 31, 2015 Eugene Atha  eatha@swbell.net 

California   SG July 18-19, 2015 Earl Alto  retrokat858@yahoo.com 

Colorado   SG July 18-19, 2015 Larry Rose  lrose@dragon.net 

Connecticut  

Delaware  

District of Columbia 

Florida   Y Nov. 2015 Adam Johnson  ajacoustics@yahoo.com 

Georgia    SG July 18-19, 2015 Wendell Dillon  pong35@mindspring.com 

Hawaii  

Idaho  

Illinois 

Indiana    Y May 2-3, 2015 Robert Clyde  indytabletennis@sbcglobal.net 

Iowa    SG July 18, 2015 Paul Lewis  p29lewis@mchsi.com 

Kansas    SG July 18, 2015 Bob Cockerham  bobjeanettecockerham@gmail.com 

Kentucky  SG July 19, 2015 Babak Fakharpour 859-552-2498 

Louisiana  

Maine  

Maryland  

Massachusetts  SG TBA (July?) Boston TTC 

Michigan   Y May 2-3, 2015 Joe Dault  WMittc@comcast.net 

Minnesota   Y Feb. 7-8, 2015 Mitch Seidenfeld  ttminn@aol.com 

Mississippi   Y June 6, 2015 James Hearn  601-527-4005 

Missouri   SG June 6, 2015 Bill Lewis  epcotmagic@aol.com 

Montana   SG Aug. 1-2, 2015 Rodney Trahan  streamline.rod@gmail.com 

Nebraska   SG Aug. 2-12, 2015 Glenn Ledder  gledder@math.unl.edu 

Nevada  

New Hampshire  

New Jersey  Y Apr. 18-19, 2015 Larry Bavly  tournament@njttc.org 

New Mexico  

New York  

North Carolina   SG June 21-22, 2015 Mike Babuin  mbabuin@triangletabletennis.com 

North Dakota  

Ohio  

Oklahoma   SG June 20, 2015 Britt Salter  bsalter5@gmail.com 

Oregon    SG July 12-13, 2015 Tim Titrud  oregontt@aol.com 

Pennsylvania  Y Apr. 18-19, 2015 Ken Weinstein  play@trolleycarttc.com 

Rhode Island  

South Carolina  

South Dakota  

Tennessee  

Texas    Y Nov. 14, 2015 Jasna Reed  jrather@txwes.edu 

Utah    SG June 19-20, 2015 Bruce Majors  bruce@bikewagon.com 

Vermont  

Virginia   Y May 2-3, 2015 Michael Levene  mlevene@computalink-systems.com 

Washington  

West Virginia   Y* Feb. 21, 2015 Dale Goff  dale.goff3@gmail.com 

Wisconsin   Y Apr. 25, 2015 Linda Leaf  linda.leaf@gmail.com 

Wyoming  SG June 6, 2015 N/A 

 

SG = State Games 

*non-USATT sanctioned 
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